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GRAN PRIX JUN/SEN - M/F TORNEO DELLA CAPITALE 12 DICEMBRE 2009

CLASSIFICA di CATEGORIA

 (JU/SEMA/60) [cod. 01]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° LAMIA DAVIDE 1504145 A.S. OLIMPIC CENTER SPORT
2° CAMPESE ANTONIO 1504145 A.S. OLIMPIC CENTER SPORT
3° SALVIONI ANDREA 1204552 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI J. CLUB
3° TICCA DAVIDE 2003149 ASD JUDO SPORT CENTER SEDILO
5° BOI SIMONE 1204344 POL.YUBIKAI GARBATELLA ROMA
5° ORLANDI GREGORIO 0910045 C.U.S.SIENA
7° DI TULLIO COSIMO 1601051 A.S.D. KYOHAN SIMMI
7° LUCANTONI RICCARDO 1204266 C.SPORT.LUCANTONI   CERVETERI
9° COZZOLINO GIOVANNI 1504145 A.S. OLIMPIC CENTER SPORT

 (JU/SEMA/66) [cod. 02]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° PARO DAVIDE 0604051 JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE
2° PALUMBO GENNARO 1504076 ASS.CENTRO SPORTIVO POMILIA
3° D`AURIA MARCO 1204059 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA
3° IADELUCA ANDREA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA
5° RIMESSI GABRIELE 1204520 JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID
5° BENVENUTI MARCO 1202003 SAMURAI LATINA
7° CAMBA MATTEO 2001131 PALESTRA HOBBY-SPORT PIRRI

 (JU/SEMA/73) [cod. 03]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° MELONI AUGUSTO 1204520 JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID
2° PIRAS SIMONE 2001032 SCUOLA JUDO CERACCHINI
3° PANEI LEANDRO 1204514 A.S.IL SOLE SPORTING CLUB M.RO
3° NEGRINI LUCA 0804013 A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM
5° CANTIR RUSLAN 1204502 FITNESS NUOVA FLORIDA
5° ABBINANTE VINCENZO 1601086 G.S. SALVATORE TUNNO
7° ERCULEI NICOLA 1204344 POL.YUBIKAI GARBATELLA ROMA
7° VOLPE RICCARDO 1204552 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI J. CLUB
9° TENNERIELLO LUCA 1504080 P.G.S. SALES VOMERO
9° CAMPIONI ANTONGIULIO1201258 JUDO CLUB FRUSINATE
11° TURRINI CRISTIANO 1001069 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

 (JU/SEMA/81) [cod. 04]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° BARBATO GIUSEPPE 1504211 STAR JUDO CLUB
2° METCHKAROV IVAYLO 1802037 C.U.S. COSENZA
3° FERRARA STEFANO 1504080 P.G.S. SALES VOMERO
3° PORCARI DOMENICO 1204017 C.S.CARABINIERI SEZIONE JUDO R
5° COSTANTE ALESSANDRO0604035 A.S.JUDO KUROKI DI TARCENTO
5° GRAMEGNA PAOLO 1204344 POL.YUBIKAI GARBATELLA ROMA

 (JU/SEMA/90) [cod. 05]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° CASERTANO PRISCO 1201343 CENTRO SPORTIVO FROSINONE
2° GREAGH ELIOBE 1204344 POL.YUBIKAI GARBATELLA ROMA
3° PALUMBO MARCO 1504211 STAR JUDO CLUB
3° PROSPERINI MARCO 1204344 POL.YUBIKAI GARBATELLA ROMA
5° GIGLIOTTI MARCO 2003091 ASD POL. NEAPOLIS
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 (JU/SEMA/100) [cod. 06]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° CARLINO STEFANO 0604051 JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE
2° CAPEZZUTO IGNAZIO 1204059 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA
3° LIUTO MARCO 1204017 C.S.CARABINIERI SEZIONE JUDO R
3° IANNONE FRANCESCO 1601051 A.S.D. KYOHAN SIMMI
5° LA PROVA DOMENICO 1204059 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA
5° BENAVIDE JEORGE 1204344 POL.YUBIKAI GARBATELLA ROMA

 (JU/SEMA/+100) [cod. 07]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° DELL`ANNA FABIO 1504012 A.S.KDK SPORT NAPOLI
2° CANTURI VALENTINO 1802037 C.U.S. COSENZA

 (JU/SEFE/52) [cod. 10]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° TSCHOPP JUELYNE 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA
2° GUBLER JOCELYN 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA
3° STADLER JULIETTE 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA
3° RAGNOLI VERONICA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA
5° MAZZETTI ELISA 1001003 JUDOLIMPIC PERUGIA
5° CONTICELLO BRIGITTA 1204286 KODOKAN ANZIO

 (JU/SEFE/57) [cod. 11]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° FREY KATHLIN 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA
2° IACOROSSI MONICA 1204017 C.S.CARABINIERI SEZIONE JUDO R
3° KOCHER FABIENNE 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA
3° CSTARI LARISSA 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA

 (JU/SEFE/63) [cod. 12]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° ERLEBACH EVA 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA
2° AMARON EMILIE 0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA
3° FIOCCHI ALICE 0804013 A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM
3° MIGLIORE MELANIA 1204552 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI J. CLUB

 (JU/SEFE/70) [cod. 13]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° MARINOSCI MARIANNA 1204017 C.S.CARABINIERI SEZIONE JUDO R
2° SCHIAPPA FEDERICA 1504080 P.G.S. SALES VOMERO

 (JU/SEFE/78) [cod. 14]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° QUATTROCIOCCHI ALESSIA1204313 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA

Cod.Team Team Punti Classifica
0000114 SUI-SVIZZERA 64 1
1204017 C.S.CARABINIERI SEZIONE JUDO R 40 2
1204344 POL.YUBIKAI GARBATELLA ROMA 28 3
0604051 JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE 20 4
1504145 A.S. OLIMPIC CENTER SPORT 18 5
1204059 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 18 6
1504211 STAR JUDO CLUB 16 7
1802037 C.U.S. COSENZA 16 8
1204520 JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID 14 9
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1504080 P.G.S. SALES VOMERO 14 10
1204552 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI J. CLUB 14 11
0804013 A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM 12 12
1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA 12 13
1504012 A.S.KDK SPORT NAPOLI 10 14
1204313 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 10 15
1201343 CENTRO SPORTIVO FROSINONE 10 16
1504076 ASS.CENTRO SPORTIVO POMILIA 8 17
2001032 SCUOLA JUDO CERACCHINI 8 18
1601051 A.S.D. KYOHAN SIMMI 8 19
2003149 ASD JUDO SPORT CENTER SEDILO 6 20
1204514 A.S.IL SOLE SPORTING CLUB M.RO 6 21
2003091 ASD POL. NEAPOLIS 4 22
0604035 A.S.JUDO KUROKI DI TARCENTO 4 23
0910045 C.U.S.SIENA 4 24
1001003 JUDOLIMPIC PERUGIA 4 25
1202003 SAMURAI LATINA 4 26
1204286 KODOKAN ANZIO 4 27
1204502 FITNESS NUOVA FLORIDA 4 28
1601086 G.S. SALVATORE TUNNO 4 29
2001131 PALESTRA HOBBY-SPORT PIRRI 2 30
1204266 C.SPORT.LUCANTONI   CERVETERI 2 31

  TROFEO MASTER ITALIA  M/F 12 DICEMBRE 2009

CLASSIFICA di CATEGORIA

 (MA/ABCM/66) [cod. 02]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° VIRANO OSCAR 0104235 S.S.D.JUDO VALLE MAIRA
2° ESPOSITO ARTURO 1202506 A.S.RONIN LATINA
3° RAGNOLI EMILIO 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA
3° SIMEONE RICCARDO 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA
5° BENEDETTI ENRICO 1204035 S.S.EDERA JUDO ROMA

 (MAS/ABM/73) [cod. 00]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° ACCARDI MARCO 1204576 ASD GYM CLUB 88
2° PETCOGLO VASILI 0903007 SPORT CLUB ORBETELLO

 (MA/ABCM/81) [cod. 03]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° BONELLI GIULIO 0910100 S.S.D.JUDO KWAI AMIATINO
2° FORNARO GIOVANNI 1202003 SAMURAI LATINA
3° CECCHINI ENRICO 1204552 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI J. CLUB
4° LUZI GIANFRANCO 0903007 SPORT CLUB ORBETELLO

 (MA/ABCM/+100) [cod. 01]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° CASCO GIULIANO 0604035 A.S.JUDO KUROKI DI TARCENTO
2° NAZZARRI LUIGI 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA  ROMA
3° CARLUCCI ANGELO 1201343 CENTRO SPORTIVO FROSINONE


